
Cotton Washable
Area Rugs

LAREDO COLLECTION
Material: Cotton
Backing: Cotton

Fringe: Yes
Non-Slip Base: Yes

Origin: Made in Turkey

APRIL COLLECTION
Material: Cotton 
Backing: Cotton 

Fringe: No 
Non-Slip Base: Yes 

Origin: Turkey

DAPHNE COLLECTION
Material: Cotton
Backing: Cotton

Fringe: Yes (Hand Made)
Double Sided-Reversible

Origin: Made in Turkey

Aff l e Luxury



Aff l e Luxury

Material: Cotton 
Backing: Cotton 

Fringe: No 
Non-Slip Base: Yes 

Origin: Turkey

APRIL
Cotton Washable Accent Rugs

Affordable Luxury

APR1009 Grey

APR1009 Grey

Size

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

300
52

$5.50
$8.25

Qty Price Size

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

60
100

Qty Price Size

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

300
100

Qty Price Size

26” x 44” 60

Qty Price
APR1019 Aqua

APR1019 Aqua

APR1018 Charcoal

APR1018 Charcoal

APR1021 Beige

$5.50
$8.25

$5.50
$8.25

$5.50

Size Qty Price Total

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

Total

606
252

858

$5.50
$8.25

$3,333.00
$2,079.00

$5,412.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

APR1021 Beige

Packaging Details
26” x 44” - 10 pc flat pack with U card
24” x 72” - 10 pc flat pack with U card



Aff l e Luxury

Material: Cotton
Backing: Cotton

Fringe: Yes
Non-Slip Base: Yes

Origin: Made in Turkey

LAREDO
Cotton Washable Accent Rugs

Affordable Luxury

Black

Aqua

Blue

Beige

Grey

Available in an array of colors!

LRD1009 Grey
Size

26” x 44” 161

Qty Price

$5.95

LRD1019 Aqua
Size

26” x 44” 245

Qty Price

$5.95

LRD1006 Blue
Size

26” x 44” 166

Qty Price

$5.95

Qty Price Total

26” x 44” 572 $5.95 $3,403.40

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

Size

Packaging Details
26” x 44” - 10 pc flat pack with U card
24” x 72” - 10 pc flat pack with U card



Aff l e Luxury

Material: Cotton
Backing: Cotton

Fringe: Yes (Hand Made)
Double Sided-Reversible

Origin: Made in Turkey

DAPHNE
Cotton Washable Accent Rugs

Affordable Luxury

DPH1006 Blue

DPH1006 Blue

DPH1009 Grey

Size

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

316
100

Qty Price Size

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

106
4

Qty Price
DPH1021 Beige

Size

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

160
4

Qty Price
DPH1009 Grey

Available in an array of colors!

Double 
Sided

Reversible

Blue Grey Beige

$5.50
$8.25

$5.50
$8.25

$5.50
$8.25

Packaging Details
26” x 44” - 10 pc flat pack with U card
24” x 72” - 10 pc flat pack with U card

Qty Price Total

26” x 44”
24” x 72”

Total

582
108

690

$5.50
$8.25

$3,201.00
$891.00

$4,092.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

Size


